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Tariff No.: U0003-001-Sep2014-R  Published on 19 September 2014 

 

UNIFIED CARRIER LICENCE 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS ORDINANCE (Chapter 106) 

 

Hong Kong Telecommunications (HKT) Limited 

 

Tariff: 

 

2G, 3G and 4G mobile services 

 

Description of Tariff: 

 

CSL Mobile Limited (“CSL Mobile”) on behalf of Hong Kong Telecommunications (HKT) 

Limited (“Company”) hereby publishes the tariffs of 2G, 3G and 4G mobile services 

provided by the Company.  

 

CSL Mobile acquires mobile services in bulk from the Company and is authorized to interface 

with and resell the mobile services to end customers. 

 

Customers will be provided with a 4G mobile service. In those areas where we cannot provide 

4G service, customers will be provided with a 3G or 2G mobile service. CSL Mobile’s 

2G/3G/4G service tariffs are published as follows. Latest service plans and charges are 

reflected on CSL Mobile’s websites at www.pccw-hkt.com or www.hkcsl.com or 

www.1010.com.hk or www.one2free.com. 

 

1) SIM-only Plans 

 

2G/3G/4G Service Plan
 #

  HK$600 per month per SIM 

Local Data Usage Unlimited Wi-Fi, 100MB mobile data
△
 

Local Voice Minutes  1,000
△
 

 

2) Handset/Tablet Plans  

 

2G/3G/4G service plan 
#
   HK$750 per month per SIM 

Local Data Usage Unlimited Wi-Fi, 100MB mobile data
△
 

Local Voice Minutes  1,000
△
 

 
#
 Subject to monthly payment of MTR/tunnel/mobile service license and administration charges of HK$25  

http://
http://www.hkcsl.com/
http://www.1010.com.hk/
http://www.one2free.com/
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△ Additional local mobile data and/or local voice minutes allotments may be provided under specific service 

plans offered to the customers 

 

3) Thereafter Charges for SIM-only Plans and Handset/Tablet Plans 

 

Data usage   HK$40 per 100MB per month 

Voice Minutes HK$1 per minute 

csl Wi-Fi HK$98 per month 

SMS message  HK$1 per message 

International SMS HK$3 per message 

MMS message HK$3 per message 

Multi-SIM Value Added 

Service*  

HK$40 per secondary SIM per month  
 

(For sharing data of primary SIM only, and 

 each primary SIM is entitled up to 2 multi-SIM) 

* Legacy service available to customers subscribed prior to 7 July 2014 

 

Remarks: 

 

 The above services are subject to the applicable terms & conditions (and as amended 

from time to time) including CSL Mobile’s Mobile Service Agreement and any additional 

terms and conditions as may be specified by CSL Mobile under the Application from 

time to time. 

 CSL Mobile may from time to time update, change, suspend, withdraw any of above 

tariff plans; or add new tariff plan(s) to its service portfolio after the publication date 

below. 

 CSL Mobile reserves the right not to provide any Service(s) to those customers who have 

previously found its service to be unacceptable despite it being provided in accordance 

with its tariff terms and conditions and at normal service levels. 

 

 

Effective date of tariff:  

 

19 September 2014 

 

 

Revision history: 

 

Revision to the tariff published in tariff no. U0003-007-Oct2013-R published on 21 October 

2013 


